
Date 

11/9/23 
11/11/23 

11/14/23 
11/16-18/ 

11/27/23 

11/28/23 
12/4/23 

12/7-9/23 

12/14/23 

12/18/23 
1/2/24 

1/9/24 

1/12/24 

1/16/24 

1/20/24 

1/23/24 

1/25/24 

1/29/24 

*District Games 

2023 Calvary Girls Soccer 
Opponent 

Haughton (Scrimmage) 
Jamboree 

West Ouachita 

Flyer Invitational 
Ruston 

Haughton 
Minden 

Gator Cup 

Benton 

Northwood* 

Sterlington 
Loyola** 

St. Frederick 

Evangel** 
Ouachita Christian 

North Ca ddo** 

Grace Christian 

Airline 

Time 

5:30p 

TBA 

6:00p 

TBA 

5:30p 
5:30p 

6:00p 

TBA 

6:00p 

5:30p 
TBA 

6:00p 

5:30p 

6:00p 

1:00p 

6:00p 

5:30p 

5:30p 

Head Coach: Adam Hester Superintendent: Chad McDowell 

Location 

Parkway 
Northwood 

Home 

Loyola 

Away 
Home 

Away 
TBA 

Home 

Home 

Monroe 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Alexandria 

Away 

Teams 

Alumní Night 

District 

District 

District/Senior Night 

Revised: 10.24.23 

Principal: Kevin Guerrero 



Date 

11/11/23 

11/30-12/2/23 
12/4/23 

12/7/23 

12/11/23 
12/15-16/23 

12/18/23 
1/2/24 

1/4/24 

1/9/24 
1/12/24 

1/16/24 
1/20/24 

1/23/24 

1/25/24 

1/29/24 

*District Games 

2023 Calvary Varsity Soccer 
Opponent 
Jamboree 

Bossier Tournament 

Minden 

Northwood 

Airline Tournament 

Airline Tournament 

Ruston* 

Sterlington 
Benton 

Loyola** 

St. Frederick 

Evangel** 

Ouachita Christian 

North Caddo** 

Grace Christian 

Airline 

Time 

TBA 

TBA 

7:45p 
6:00p 

7:00p 

TBA 

7:15p 
TBA 

5:00p 

7:45p 

7:15p 

7:45p 

3:00p 

7:45p 

7:15p 

7:15p 

Location 

Northwood 

Tinsley 

Away 
Home 

Airline 

Airline 

Home 

Monroe 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Alexandria 

Away 

Notes 

Alumni Night 

Distríct 

District 

District/Senior Night 

Revised: 10.24.23 

Head Coach: Adam Hester Superintendent: Chad McDowell Principal: Kevin Guerrero 



Date 

11/28/23 

12/12/23 
12/19/23 
1/4/24 

1/5-6/24 
1/26-27/24 

*District Games 

Opponent 
Northwood 

Byrd 

2023 Calvary JV Soccer 

Captain Shreve 

Benton 

Airline JV Tournament 

Cabosa JV Tournament 

Time 

7:15p 

6:00p 

6:30p 

6:45p 

TBA 

TBA 

Location 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Airline 

Cargill 

Notes 

Revised: 
10.24.23 

Head Coach: Adam Hester Superintendent: Chad McDowell Principal: Kevin Guerrero 
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